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(110) 2,5 km - Juniorky J (2000-2003)

#  Stcé
(70)
(191)
(193)
(194)
(195)
(196)
(197)

EEEFERE

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Meno

ONDRUSKOVA Lucia
KRIZAKOVA Paulina
BURZALOVA Hana
BALAZOVA Anna
SURANOVA Karin
MISIKOVA Michaela
RAGASOVA Alzbeta

Start: 15.10.2017 14:00

Be

h okolo Dulova
Dulov 15.10.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 6:06 AM

Nar.

2002
2000
2000
2009
2000
2003
2002

Klub / Krajina SB

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Pluchov

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Balaz EXTREME-TEAM Ostrava
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Dulov

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac inf

ormacii na vaw.hrdosport.sk
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